(ke /illage"fun
MENU

STARTERS

All served with a side salad.

Pate £5.25
Brussels pate served with onion chutney & crostinis.

Breaded Garlic Mushrooms £5.25
Served with a garlic mayonnaise dip

Tempura Battered Prawns £5.75
Served with a sweet chilli dipping sauce.

Loaded Potato Skins x3 £5.65
Loaded potato ski ith hoi f either B

& chesse or cheese, onion & sour cream. X0 £10.95
Belly Pork of the Day £6.50
Strips of belly pork of the day

Nachos £5.95
Served with cheese sauce, salsa and sour cream

House Sharer for 2 £11.50
4 Breaded Garlic Mushrooms, 2 Tempura Prawns, 2
Chicken Bites, 2 Garlic Bread, 1 Nachos.

SALADS

All served with homemade coleslaw

House Salad (GF) £8.25
Chicken & Bacon (GF) £12.95
Tempura Prawn £12.95
Grilled Halloumi (GF) £13.25
50z Rump (GF) £14.50
JACKET POTATOES

All served with salad.

Cheese (GF) £9.25
Ham & Cheese (GF) £10.95
Cheese & Coleslaw (GF) £10.25
Cheese & Beans (GF) £10.25
Chicken Curry £11.25

PLOUGHMANS

All Served with salad, pickled onion, homemade coleslaw,

new potatoes and a crusty roll.
Ham

Cheese

Ham & Cheese
Stilton

Ham & Stilton
Halloumi

BAGUETTES

All served with chips and a side salad.

Ham

Add tomato, coleslaw or cheese (£1 supplement)

Cheese

Add coleslaw or onion

Southern Fried Chicken
BLT

Bacon & Stilton
Sausage

50z Steak & Onion

Fish Finger

OPEN TOASTIES

All served with salad.

Ham & Cheese
Cheese & Onion
Ham, Cheese & Mushroom

The Village Toastie

Ham, cheese, mushroom, onion & tomato

£11.95
£11.95
£13.95

£14.95
£16.95

£15.50

£10.95

£10.95

£12.95
£12.95
£13.50
£11.75
£14.25
£11.25

£6.95
£6.95
£8.95
£9.95

GF - Gluten Free

If you have any food allergy or special dietary requirements, please inform a staff member before placing your order.

Ve - Vegan

www.thevillageinn-sedbury.com
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MENU

MAINS

Beef Lasagne

Served with salad or chips and garlic bread

Hunters Chicken (GF)

Chicken breast with BBQ sauce, cheese & Bacon.
Served with chips, salad & homemade coleslaw

Battered Fish & Chips

Served with chips and peas or beans.

Ham, Egg & Chips (GF)
Baked ham served with chips, fried eggs & peas or
beans

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Crispy chicken in a sweet & sour sauce. Choice of rice,
chips or half & half

£11.75

£11.50

£11.95

£10.95

£10.50

Scampi £10.50

8 Breaded whole tail scampi served with chips & peas

Sausage & Mash

Sausages with mashed potato, peas & gravy

Fish Cake of the Week

Served with new potatoes and salad.

£10.25

£10.95

Mediterranean Chicken £10.95

Spicy crumbled breast of chicken with a spicy tomato
sauce. Topped with cheese and served with chips and
salad.

House Curry £11.25

House curry served with rice, chips or half & half.
Option of chicken, Prawn (+£2) or steak (+£3).

Faggots & Mash £11.50

3 Faggots served with mashed potato, peas & gravy

Baked Ham & Parsley Sauce £10.95

Served with new potatoes & peas.

GRILL

All served with chips, half grilled tomato, mushrooms and
peas or salad.

100z Rump (GF) £17.25
100z Sirloin (GF) £19.50
Why not add stilton £3

220z Mixed Grill £22.95
Rump, Gammon, Sausages, Pork loin, eggs and a
lamb chop.

Why not garlic butter £1.50
100z Gammon Steak (GF) £11.75
Served with egg, pineapple, chips and peas or salad.
2 Sausage, 3 Bacon, 2 Eggs, Chips and £11.75
Beans
Belly Pork of the Day £14.25

2 Belly pork strips of the day served with chips & salad.

BURGERS

All served with chips, salad, gherkin, burger sauce &
homemade coleslaw

Classic Beef Burger £10.25
With Cheese

The Village Burger £11.95
With cheese & bacon

Southern Fried Chicken Burger £10.50
Served with cheese

The Village Chicken Burger £11.75
Southern fried chicken breast with cheese and bacon.

Lamb and Mint £11.95
Served with a yoghurt & mint dip

Grilled Halloumi £12.50

GF - Gluten Free

Ve - Vegan

If you have any food allergy or special dietary requirements, please inform a staff member before placing your order.

www.thevillageinn-sedbury.com
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MENU

VEGETARIAN

Vegetarian Lasagne

Served with salad or chips and garlic bread

Penang Curry (Ve)

Served with rice, chips or half & half

3 Bean Chilli (Ve)

Served with rice, chips or half & half

Brie & Red Onion Tart

Served with salad, chips and garlic bread

Mushroom & Peanut Roast (Ve)

Served with new potatoes and peas

Fishless Fillet

Served with chips & peas

LIGHT BITES

Scampi
Served with chips & Peas

Ham & Eggs

Served with chips & Peas

Sausage & Mash

Served with peas & gravy

Cod Goujons
Served with chips & Peas

50z Gammon
Served with chips & Peas

SIDES
£11.50 | Stilton Gravy

£1105 Peppercorn Sauce
Gravy
£11.75 :
Chips

£1195 | Cheesy Chips

enso | Tred Egg
Onion Rings

£10.95
Mushrooms
Homemade Coleslaw
Bacon

£8.05 Sausage
Grated Cheese

£8.95

Slice of Cheese
£8.95 Garlic Bread Slices

Cheesy Garlic Bread
£8.95
Poppadom

£8.50 | Samosa

Salad

S50z Rump £11.45
Served with chips & Peas
Fish cake of the Day £8.50
Served with new potatoes & salad
Baked Ham & Parsley Sauce £8.50
Served with new potatoes and peas
Faggots & Mash £8.50
Served with peas & gravy

GF - Gluten Free Ve - Vegan

If you have any food allergy or special dietary requirements, please inform a staff member before placing your order.

www.thevillageinn-sedbury.com

£3.50
£3.00
£2.00
£3.00
£4.00
£0.90
£2.95
£2.25
£2.95
£0.90
£1.10
£1.00
£0.90
£3.25
£4.25
£1.00
£1.00
£3.50
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KIDS -
MENU

All meals £5.95 with Free Ice-cream

FOOD

All served with option of chips or 2 hashbrowns &
peas, beans or corn on the cob

Chicken Chunks

Fish Fingers

20z Beef Burger

20z Cheeseburger (50p Supplement)

Sausage

Pasta & Cheese

Pizza

DRINK

Simply Fruity £1.00
Kids Pop £1.00
Lemonade £1.25
Appletiser £2.50
J20 £2.50
Cans £1.70
Milkshake £2.50

GF - Gluten Free Ve - Vegan

If you have any food allergy or special dietary requirements, please inform a staff member before placing your order.

www.thevillageinn-sedbury.com



