The Village Inn MENU

STARTERS All served with a side salad.		PLOUGHMANS All Served with salad, pickled onion, homemade coleslaw,	
Pate	£5.25	new potatoes and a crusty roll.	Jid VV,
Brussels pate served with onion chutney & crostinis.	LJ.ZJ	Ham	£11.95
Breaded Garlic Mushrooms Served with a garlic mayonnaise dip	£5.25	Cheese	£11.95
Tempura Battered Prawns	£5.75	Ham & Cheese	£13.95
Served with a sweet chilli dipping sauce.	13.73	Stilton	£14.95
Loaded Potato Skins	x3 £5.65	Ham & Stilton	£16.95
Loaded potato skins with a choice of either Bacon & cheese or cheese, onion & sour cream.	x6 £10.95	Halloumi	£15.50
Belly Pork of the Day	£6.50		
Strips of belly pork of the day		BAGUETTES	
Nachos Served with cheese sauce, salsa and sour cream	£5.95	All served with chips and a side salad. Ham	£10.95
House Sharer for 2	£11.50	Add tomato, coleslaw or cheese (£1 supplement)	L10.55
4 Breaded Garlic Mushrooms, 2 Tempura Praw Chicken Bites, 2 Garlic Bread, 1 Nachos.		Cheese Add coleslaw or onion	£10.95
SALADS		Southern Fried Chicken	£12.95
All served with homemade coleslaw		BLT	£12.95
House Salad (GF)	£8.25	Bacon & Stilton	£13.50
Chicken & Bacon (GF)	£12.95	Sausage	£11.75
Tempura Prawn	£12.95	5oz Steak & Onion	£14.25
Grilled Halloumi (GF)	£13.25	Fish Finger	£11.25
5oz Rump (GF)	£14.50		
JACKET POTATOES All served with salad.		OPEN TOASTIES All served with salad.	
Cheese (GF)	£9.25	Ham & Cheese	£6.95
Ham & Cheese (GF)	£10.95	Cheese & Onion	£6.95
Train & Cheese (Or)	L10.55	Ham, Cheese & Mushroom	£8.95
Cheese & Coleslaw (GF)	£10.25	The Village Toastie £9.9	
Cheese & Beans (GF)	£10.25		
Chicken Curry	£11.25		

The Village Inn MENU

MAINS		GRILL All served with chips, half grilled tomato, mushroon	as and
Beef Lasagne Served with salad or chips and garlic bread	£11.75	peas or salad.	is and
Hunters Chicken (GF)	£11.50	10oz Rump (GF)	£17.25
Chicken breast with BBQ sauce, cheese & Bacon. Served with chips, salad & homemade coleslaw	£11.50	10oz Sirloin (GF)	£19.50
Battered Fish & Chips Served with chips and peas or beans.	£11.95	Why not add stilton £3 220z Mixed Grill	£22.95
Ham, Egg & Chips (GF) Baked ham served with chips, fried eggs & peas or beans	£10.95	Rump, Gammon, Sausages, Pork loin, eggs and a lamb chop.	
Sweet & Sour Chicken	£10.50	Why not garlic butter £1.50	
Crispy chicken in a sweet & sour sauce. Choice of rice, chips or half & half		10oz Gammon Steak (GF) Served with egg, pineapple, chips and peas or salad.	£11.75
Scampi 8 Breaded whole tail scampi served with chips & peas	£10.50	2 Sausage, 3 Bacon, 2 Eggs, Chips and Beans	£11.75
Sausage & Mash Sausages with mashed potato, peas & gravy	£10.25	Belly Pork of the Day £14 2 Belly pork strips of the day served with chips & salad.	
Fish Cake of the Week Served with new potatoes and salad.	£10.95		
Mediterranean Chicken Spicy crumbled breast of chicken with a spicy tomato sauce. Topped with cheese and served with chips and salad. House Curry House curry served with rice, chips or half & half. Option of chicken, Prawn (+£2) or steak (+£3).	£10.95	BURGERS All served with chips, salad, gherkin, burger sauce & homemade coleslaw	
	611.05	Classic Beef Burger With Cheese	£10.25
	£11.25	The Village Burger With cheese & bacon	£11.95
Faggots & Mash 3 Faggots served with mashed potato, peas & gravy	£11.50	Southern Fried Chicken Burger Served with cheese	£10.50
Baked Ham & Parsley Sauce Served with new potatoes & peas.	£10.95	The Village Chicken Burger Southern fried chicken breast with cheese and bacon.	£11.75
		Lamb and Mint Served with a yoghurt & mint dip	£11.95
		Grilled Halloumi	£12.50

The Village Inn

MENU

VEGETARIAN	ı	SIDES	
Vegetarian Lasagne Served with salad or chips and garlic bread	£11.50	Stilton Gravy	£3.50
Penang Curry (Ve) Served with rice, chips or half & half	£11.25	Peppercorn Sauce	£3.00
	011 55	Gravy	£2.00
3 Bean Chilli (Ve) Served with rice, chips or half & half	£11.75	Chips	£3.00
Brie & Red Onion Tart Served with salad, chips and garlic bread	£11.95	Cheesy Chips	£4.00
Mushroom & Peanut Roast (Ve)	£11.50	Fried Egg	£0.90
Served with new potatoes and peas		Onion Rings	£2.95
Fishless Fillet Served with chips & peas	£10.95	Mushrooms	£2.25
		Homemade Coleslaw	£2.95
		Bacon	£0.90
LIGHT BITES		Sausage	£1.10
Scampi Served with chips & Peas	£8.95	Grated Cheese	£1.00
Ham & Eggs Served with chips & Peas	£8.95	Slice of Cheese	£0.90
Sausage & Mash	£8.95	Garlic Bread Slices	£3.25
Served with peas & gravy	60.05	Cheesy Garlic Bread	£4.25
Cod Goujons Served with chips & Peas	£8.95	Poppadom	£1.00
5oz Gammon Served with chips & Peas	£8.50	Samosa	£1.00
5oz Rump Served with chips & Peas	£11.45	Salad	£3.50
Fish cake of the Day Served with new potatoes & salad	£8.50		
Baked Ham & Parsley Sauce Served with new potatoes and peas	£8.50		
Faggots & Mash Served with peas & gravy	£8.50		

The Village Inn KIDS MENU



All meals £5.95 with Free Ice-cream

FOOD

All served with option of chips or 2 hashbrowns & peas, beans or corn on the cob

Chicken Chunks

Fish Fingers

2oz Beef Burger

2oz Cheeseburger (50p Supplement)

Sausage

Pasta & Cheese

Pizza



DRINK

Simply Fruity	£1.00
Kids Pop	£1.00
Lemonade	£1.25
Appletiser	£2.50
J20	£2.50
Cans	£1.70
Milkshake	£2.50



GF - Gluten Free

Ve - Vegan